

SC 208-2016

Order No. 51  
dtd.18.05.2024

Today is fixed for framing of charge.  
Both accused are absent by petition.  
Regular PO is on duty leave.  
Fix 03/07/24 for framing of charge.

*Dictated & corrected  
by me ;*

*Addl. District Judge,  
FTC-II, Alipurduar.*

*Addl. District Judge.  
FTC-II, Alipurduar.  
**In-charge***